PEATUHI XEHLLMHbI Ha 01.04.2025
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11
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25

72
46
81
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47
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13
89
134

Ab6pynbMaHoBa ApuHa
ABBakymoBa EkatepuHa
AnvkuHa KceHus
AHpapeeBa Bacuauca
Aronosa Mapus

BanabaHoBa AHacTacus

Be3amartepHbix AHacTacusa

Bensesa MNonnHa
BonotoBa EkatepuHa
Bopucosa Onbra
bosplunHoBa 3naTa
BpaxHukoBa loAvHa
ByTtbipuHa EBa
BbikoBa Buktopus
BacuneHko AHHa
BaoBeHko AnekcaHAapa
BepxoBa 3nata
BecHuHa AHacTtacus
'vneBa EnnsaBeta
FoankoBa KaponuHa
FonoBHUHA Codbsa
lonysuHa EBa
Fop6byHoBa MunocraBa
FopaeeBa Aauca
pebeHkuHa EBreHus
l'ynnesa AnekcaHapa
Aonrnx AHHa
Aonrux TatbAHa
Ay6oBKHHa AHHa
Ay6oBkuHa Buktopus
Xyxrosa Brapucrasa
3onoTyxMHa CBeThnaHa
MBaHoBa Aanca
MBaHoBcKas flpocnaBa
UBawkuHa Bacuauca
UnbuHbIX Mapraputa
UctomuHa Anmca
KasbimoBa KaponrHa
KauropopoBa Banepus
KuauHa 3nata
Ko63yHeHKo AHacTacus
KoBanb AHHa
KoBanb Onecs
KoanoBuu Mapus
KokapoBueBa MunaHa
KokoBuxuHa BepoHuka
Konerosa AHHa
KonecHukoBa Anucus

KonnakoBa ApuHa
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25.08.2015
26.07.2010
08.12.2016
26.10.2012
24.12.2013
14.11.2012
13.06.2014
10.10.2009
07.09.2016
20.06.2013
16.02.2016
01.11.1985
21.12.2012
07.04.2008
04.10.2010
12.02.2013
24.05.2009
02.11.2010
18.05.1978
28.04.2010
15.01.2011
07.06.2014
23.08.2013
18.10.2016
02.12.2004
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25.08.2015
24.04.2014
06.07.2013
01.10.2013
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31.05.2013
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16.03.2009
25.09.2015
09.05.2015
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MepmMckui paioH
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MNMepmb
MNepmb
Kyepa
MNepmb
MNepmb
MNepmb
NMepmb
MNepmb
MepmMcKkui paioH
Mepmckuin paioH
MepmMcKkui paioH
Connkamck
MNepmb
MNepmb
YycoBou
MNepmb
Mepmb
MNepmb
Mepmb
MNepmb
Mepmb
YycoBom
Connkamck
MNepmb
UnAbUHCKMIA
MNepmb
Kyepa
MNepmb

Mepmb
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38
134
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18
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33
70
131
19
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43
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62
113
110
20
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50
10
94
61
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92

15
107
54
134
107
58
42
134
59

35
34

KoHapaTeHko AHacTtacusa
Kop3yauHa Aauca
Kopotaesa Codpbsa
KoctapeBa AHHa

KoctuubiHa MunaeHa
KouelwioBa KpuctuHa
KoukuHa Mapus
KysHeuoBa AnaHa
Ky3HeuoBa MonvHa
Ky3HeuoBa Codpbs
KyssikoBa Codus
KynakoBa AHHa
KynbTHa Hatanbs
KypoukuHa AHHa
KypuaHoBa CBeThaHa
NasykoBa Hapexaa
NaHuHa TatbaHa
NapuHa EneHa
NecuHa UpuHa
NecHukoBa Bukropus
NyKmaHoBa Aapbsa
Naraesa Mapus
ManbmarytoBa PuaHHa
ManbueBa AHactacus
MapkupoHoBa AHHa
MaxmypoBa MunaHa
MuHexysnHa Kamunna
MokpylunHa Onecst
HaipaHoBsa EneHa
HanpaHoBa MapuHa
HaymoBa AHactacus
HeBonnHa Kupa
HekpacoBsa Bukropus
HukutnHa MNMoanHa
HukyanHa ApuaHa
HoBeHbkoBa AAvHa
HoBukoBa ExkatepuHa
MankuHa EnvsaBeta
NapamoHoBa Bepa
MNenenseBa CogpbAa
MetyxoBa fApocraBa
MNo3peeBa Buktopus
Nonosa Aapbs
PapocteBa Mapusa
PeBuHa Aapbsa
Pemusosa lNonvHa

Py6uoBa Mapus

PykaBuwHuKoBa Banepus

Pbi6buHa BepoHuka

286
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21
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108
210
344
100
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10
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43
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242
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16
32
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31
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Pri6oBanoBa Mapus
PbinoBa Onbra
PblukoBa AapbA
CaBuHKoOBa AnekcaHApa
CaBkoBa Hapexpa
CapbikoBa KapuHa
CaxHukoBa Kupa
CanyHoBa lNoAnHa
CacdapoBa EkatepuHa
CBsXxMHa YAbsiHa
CepenbHukoBa EneHa
CemepukoBa Envsaseta
CkypuxuHa Codus
CwmewwHan fApocnasa
CokonoBa Napa
Cononosa Hatanbs
CotuHa EBreHus
CrapkoBa Aapbs
CrenuHa HOnusa
TapakaHoBa AapbA
TapakynoBa EnvsaBeTa
TapacoBa Taucus
TetepuHa AHactacus
TutoBa AapbA
TkaueHko BepoHuka
YTKuHa BepoHuka
YwakoBa EceHus
dupomatoBa Aapba
XantypuHa fipocnasa
XamutoBa Codusa
XacaHoBa lOAvaHa
LlenvkoBa Taucus
LbireuHueBa EnvzaBseta
YepenaHoBa AneHa
YepenaHoBa ApuHa
YepHorysoBa BepoHuka
LLlappuHa Bacuauca
LapanoBa AHa
LLleBuoBa Bacuauca
LLaskoBa Aauca
LUymunoBa AHHa
LytukoBa MapuHa
LLlep6akoBa Aapbs
lOxxaHuHa CHeXxaHa
lOwkoBa KpuctnHa

flcuHeukas Aauca

632
381
160
101
98
184
18
57
770
77
492

190

321
883
29
162
80
892
84
762
391

405
478
80
72
10
401

23.05.2010
18.01.2012
25.05.2013
20.02.2014
15.11.2014
07.06.2011
31.01.2016
01.09.2014
09.11.2005
12.01.2008
14.07.1998
04.09.2012
16.11.2010
18.04.2016
13.12.2011
25.03.2008
24.05.2016
05.08.2011
27.07.2011
28.08.1994
11.08.2011
29.08.2009
23.04.2012
20.04.2015
18.08.2011
04.08.2011
27.11.2011
26.05.2011
16.04.2015
07.12.2011
15.10.2012
01.08.2016
14.10.2011
07.10.2015
15.08.2015
21.12.2013
08.11.2011
28.03.2013
25.09.2014
19.11.2016
23.05.2015
17.03.2016
08.12.2016
29.09.2016
07.07.2014
26.11.2013
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